PEMSA WIRE BASKET TRAY

The PEMSA Wire Basket Tray is the backbone of PEMSA Wire
Basket Tray System. Highly engineered features help ensure a
secure installation that complies with industry codes and

) ] standards for high-performance cables. Clever design allows

_ :‘ :‘ T >=F the installer to maximize field efficiency with the Rejiband

: Rapide Integrated Splice.

CERTIFICATIONS

5 (€O ca

DIN 410212

FEATURES

Provides optimal support for high-performance low voltage and data cables
Innovative Rejiband Rapide installation system
IEC 61537 load rating and earthing compliant

Responsive design and layout services, including seismic

SPECIFICATIONS

Color: Black
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Catalog Article

Material Finish L th (L Height (H Width (W
Number Number ateria inis ength (L) eight (H) idth (W)

Stainless Steel
WBT35X60S4 821003 3000 mm 35 mm 60 mm
304 (EN 1.4301)

WBT35X60BA 821001 Carbon Steel Powder Coated 3000 mm 35 mm 60 mm

Electrogalvanize
WBT35X60EG 821000 Carbon Steel q 3000 mm 35 mm 60 mm


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x60s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x60ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x60eg

Catalog
Number

WBT35X100BA

WBT35X100EG

WBT35X100S4

WBT35X150BA

WBT35X150EG

WBT35X15054

WBT35X200BA

WBT35X200EG

WBT35X200S4

WBT35X300BA

WBT35X300EG

WBT35X30054

WBT35X400BA

WBT35X400EG

WBT35X400S4

WBT60X60BA

WBT60X60BG

WBT60X60EG

WBT60X6054

WBT60X100BA

WBT60X100BG

WBT60X100EG

WBT60X100S4

Article
Number

821011

821010

821013

821021

821020

821023

821031

821030

821033

821041

821040

821043

821051

821050

821053

820001

820002

820000

820003

820011

820012

820010

820013

Material

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Finish

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Length (L)

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

Height (H)

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

35 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

Width (W)

1700 mm

700 mm

1700 mm

150 mm

150 mm

150 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

300 mm

300 mm

300 mm

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

700 mm
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Catalog
Number

WBT60X150BA

WBT60X150BG

WBT60X150EG

WBT60X15054

WBT60X200BA

WBT60X200BG

WBT60X200EG

WBT60X200S4

WBT60X300BA

WBT60X300BG

WBT60X300EG

WBT60X30054

WBT60X400BA

WBT60X400BG

WBT60X400EG

WBT60X400S4

WBT60X450BA

WBT60X450BG

WBT60X450EG

WBT60X450584

WBT60X500BA

WBT60X500BG

WBT60X500EG

Article
Number

820021

820022

820020

820023

820031

820032

820030

820033

820041

820042

820040

820043

820051

820052

820050

820053

820081

820082

820080

820083

820061

820062

820060

Material

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize
d

Electrogalvanize
d

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Length (L)

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

Height (H)

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

Width (W)

150 mm

1750 mm

150 mm

150 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

300 mm

300 mm

300 mm

300 mm

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm
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https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x450bg
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Catalog
Number

WBT60X500S4

WBT60X600BA

WBT60X600BG

WBT60X600EG

WBT60X600S4

WBT100XT100BA

WBT100X100BG

WBT100X100EG

WBT100X100S4

WBT100X150BA

WBT100X150BG

WBT100X150EG

WBT100X150S84

WBT100X200BA

WBT100X200BG

WBT100X200EG

WBT100X20054

WBT100X300BA

WBT100X300BG

WBT100X300EG

WBT100X300S4

WBT100X400BA

WBT100X400BG

Article
Number

820063

820075

820076

820074

820077

823011

823012

823010

823013

823021

823022

823020

823023

823031

823032

823030

823033

823041

823042

823040

823043

823051

823052

Material

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Length (L)

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

Height (H)

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

100 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

700 mm

700 mm

Width (W)

500 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

700 mm

150 mm

150 mm

150 mm

150 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

300 mm

300 mm

300 mm

300 mm

400 mm

400 mm
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Catalog
Number

WBT100X400EG

WBT100X400S4

WBT100X450BA

WBT100X450BG

WBT100X450EG

WBT100X45054

WBT100X500BA

WBT100X500BG

WBT100X500EG

WBT100X50054

WBT100X600BA

WBT100X600BG

WBT100X600EG

WBT100X600S4

WBT150X200BA

WBT150X200BG

WBT150X200EG

WBT150X20054

WBT150X300BA

WBT150X300BG

WBT150X300EG

WBT150X300S4

WBT150X400BA

Article
Number

823050

823053

823081

823082

823080

823083

823061

823062

823060

823063

823071

823072

823070

823073

825031

825032

825030

825033

825041

825042

825040

825043

825051

Material

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Stainless Steel
304 (EN 1.4301)

Carbon Steel

Finish

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Electrogalvanize

Electrogalvanize

Powder Coated

Length (L)

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

3000 mm

Height (H)

1700 mm

1700 mm

100 mm

700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

100 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

1700 mm

150 mm

1750 mm

150 mm

1750 mm

150 mm

150 mm

150 mm

150 mm

150 mm

Width (W)

400 mm

400 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

450 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

300 mm

300 mm

300 mm

300 mm

400 mm
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Catalog Article

Material Finish L th (L Height (H Width (W
Number Number ateria inis ength (L) eight (H) i (W)
Electrogalvanize
WBT150X400BG 825052 Carbon Steel q 3000 mm 150 mm 400 mm
Electrogalvanize
WBT150X400EG 825050 Carbon Steel q 3000 mm 150 mm 400 mm

Stainless Steel
WBT150X400S4 825053 3000 mm 150 mm 400 mm
304 (EN 1.4301)

WBT150X450BA 825081 Carbon Steel Powder Coated 3000 mm 150 mm 450 mm
Electrogalvanize
WBT150X450BG 825082 Carbon Steel q 3000 mm 150 mm 450 mm

Electrogalvanize
WBT150X450EG 825080 Carbon Steel q 3000 mm 150 mm 450 mm

Stainless Steel
WBT150X450S4 825083 3000 mm 150 mm 450 mm
304 (EN 1.4301)

WBT150X500BA 825061 Carbon Steel Powder Coated 3000 mm 150 mm 500 mm

Electrogalvanize
WBT150X500BG 825062 Carbon Steel q 3000 mm 150 mm 500 mm

Electrogalvanize
WBT150X500EG 825060 Carbon Steel q 3000 mm 150 mm 500 mm

Stainless Steel
WBT150X500S84 825063 3000 mm 150 mm 500 mm
304 (EN 1.4301)

WBT150X600BA 825071 Carbon Steel Powder Coated 3000 mm 150 mm 600 mm

Electrogalvanize
WBT150X600BG 825072 Carbon Steel q 3000 mm 150 mm 600 mm

Electrogalvanize
WBT150X600EG 825070 Carbon Steel q 3000 mm 150 mm 600 mm

Stainless Steel
WBT150X600S4 825073 3000 mm 150 mm 600 mm
304 (EN 1.4301)

WBT150X900BA 825091 Carbon Steel Powder Coated 3000 mm 150 mm 900 mm
Electrogalvanize

WBT150X900BG 825092 Carbon Steel q 3000 mm 150 mm 900 mm
Electrogalvanize

WBT150X900EG 825090 Carbon Steel q 3000 mm 1750 mm 900 mm

Stainless Steel
WBT150X900S4 825093 3000 mm 150 mm 900 mm
304 (EN 1.4301)

Table 2/2
Catalog Number Article Number Unit Weight Certifications
CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
WBT35X60S4 821003 1.19 kg

CADDY EU WBT

WBT35X60BA 821001 1.2 kg
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Catalog Number

WBT35X60EG

WBT35XT100BA

WBT35X100EG

WBT35X100S4

WBT35X150BA

WBT35X150EG

WBT35X150S4

WBT35X200BA

WBT35X200EG

WBT35X20054

WBT35X300BA

WBT35X300EG

WBT35X300S4

WBT35X400BA

WBT35X400EG

WBT35X40054

WBT60X60BA

WBT60X60BG

WBT60X60EG

Article Number

821000

821011

821010

821013

821021

821020

821023

821031

821030

821033

821041

821040

821043

821051

821050

8210563

820001

820002

820000

Unit Weight

1.2 kg

1.62 kg

1.62 kg

1.61 kg

1.76 kg

1.76 kg

2.12 kg

2.5 kg

2.5kg

3.04 kg

3.42 kg

3.42 kg

4.13 kg

4.29 kg

4.29 kg

5.22 kg

2.32 kg

2.32 kg

2.32 kg

Certifications

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x60eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x100ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x100eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x100s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x150ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x150eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x150s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x200ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x200eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x200s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x300ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x300eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x300s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x400ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x400eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt35x400s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x60ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x60bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x60eg

Catalog Number

WBT60X60S4

WBT60XT00BA

WBT60X100BG

WBT60X100EG

WBT60X100S4

WBT60X150BA

WBT60X150BG

WBT60X150EG

WBT60X15054

WBT60X200BA

WBT60X200BG

WBT60X200EG

WBT60X20054

WBT60X300BA

Article Number

820003

820011

820012

820010

820013

820021

820022

820020

820023

820031

820032

820030

820033

820041

Unit Weight

2.32 kg

2.43 kg

2.43 kg

2.43 kg

2.43 kg

2.6 kg

2.6 kg

2.6 kg

2.6 kg

3.33 kg

3.33 kg

3.33 kg

3.33 kg

5.13 kg

Certifications

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x60s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x100ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x100bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x100eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x100s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x150ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x150bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x150eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x150s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x200ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x200bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x200eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x200s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x300ba

Catalog Number

WBT60X300BG

WBT60X300EG

WBT60X300S4

WBT60X400BA

WBT60X400BG

WBT60X400EG

WBT60X40054

WBT60X450BA

WBT60X450BG

WBT60X450EG

WBT60X450S84

WBT60X500BA

WBT60X500BG

WBT60X500EG

WBT60X50054

WBT60X600BA

Article Number

820042

820040

820043

820051

820052

820050

820053

820081

820082

820080

820083

820061

820062

820060

820063

820075

Unit Weight

5.13 kg

513 kg

513 kg

6.21 kg

6.217 kg

6.217 kg

6.21 kg

6.39 kg

6.39 kg

6.39 kg

6.39 kg

7.35 kg

7.35 kg

7.35 kg

7.35 kg

8.43 kg

Certifications

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x300bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x300eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x300s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x400ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x400bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x400eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x400s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x450ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x450bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x450eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x450s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x500ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x500bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x500eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x500s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x600ba

Catalog Number

WBT60X600BG

WBT60X600EG

WBT60X600S4

WBT100X100BA

WBT100X100BG

WBT100X100EG

WBT100X10054

WBT100X150BA

WBT100X150BG

WBT100X150EG

WBT100X150S4

WBT100X200BA

WBT100X200BG

WBT100X200EG

Article Number

820076

820074

820077

823011

823012

823010

823013

823021

823022

823020

823023

823031

823032

823030

Unit Weight

8.43 kg

8.43 kg

8.43 kg

3.27 kg

3.27 kg

3.27 kg

3.27 kg

3.45 kg

3.45 kg

3.45 kg

3.45kg

414 kg

414 kg

414 kg

Certifications

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x600bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x600eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt60x600s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x100ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x100bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x100eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x100s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x150ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x150bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x150eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x150s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x200ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x200bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x200eg

Catalog Number

WBT100X200S4

WBT100X300BA

WBT100X300BG

WBT100X300EG

WBT100X300S4

WBT100X400BA

WBT100X400BG

WBT100X400EG

WBT100X400S84

WBT100X450BA

WBT100X450BG

WBT100X450EG

WBT100X45054

WBT100X500BA

WBT100X500BG

Article Number

823033

823041

823042

823040

823043

823051

823052

823050

823053

823081

823082

823080

823083

823061

823062

Unit Weight

414 kg

6.15 kg

6.15 kg

6.15 kg

6.15 kg

7.23 kg

7.23 kg

7.23 kg

7.23 kg

7.44 kg

7.44 kg

7.44 kg

7.44 kg

8.34 kg

8.34 kg

Certifications

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, DoP, CADDY
EU WBT, UKCA, CADDY EU
WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x200s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x300ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x300bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x300eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x300s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x400ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x400bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x400eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x400s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x450ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x450bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x450eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x450s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x500ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x500bg

Catalog Number Article Number Unit Weight Certifications

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
WBT100X500EG 823060 8.34 kg CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
WBT100X50054 823063 8.34 kg CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

WBT100X600BA 823071 9.42 kg

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
WBT100X600BG 823072 9.42 kg CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
WBT100X600EG 823070 9.42 kg CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

ANOR EU WTB EG S4 BG, CE,
WBT100X600S4 823073 9.42 kg CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

WBT150X200BA 825031 6.01 kg

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,

WBT150X200BG 825032 6.01 kg
CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, DoP,
WBT150X200EG 825030 6.01 kg CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,

WBT150X200S4 825033 6.01 kg

CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X300BA 825041 7.29 kg

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
WBT150X300BG 825042 7.29 kg

CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, DoP,
WBT150X300EG 825040 7.29 kg CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,

WBT150X30054 825043 7.29 kg

CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X400BA 825051 8.47 kg

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
WBT150X400BG 8250562 8.47 kg

CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, DoP,
WBT150X400EG 825050 8.47 kg CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,

WBT150X400S84 825053 8.47 kg
CADDY EU WBT

WBT150X450BA 825081 8.68 kg


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x500eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x500s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x600ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x600bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x600eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt100x600s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x200ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x200bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x200eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x200s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x300ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x300bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x300eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x300s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x400ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x400bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x400eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x400s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x450ba

Catalog Number Article Number Unit Weight Certifications

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,

WBT150X450BG 825082 8.68 kg

CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
WBT150X450EG 825080 8.68 kg

CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
WBT150X45054 825083 8.68 kg

CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X500BA 825061 9.7 kg

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
WBT150X500BG 825062 9.7 kg

CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
WBT150X500EG 825060 9.7 kg

CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
WBT150X500S4 825063 9.7 kg

CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X600BA 825071 10.65 kg

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
WBT150X600BG 825072 10.65 kg

CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
WBT150X600EG 825070 10.65 kg

CADDY EU WBT

CE, CADDY EU WBT, UKCA,
WBT150X600S4 825073 10.65 kg

CADDY EU WBT
WBT150X900BA 825091 15.98 kg
WBT150X900BG 825092 15.98 kg
WBT150X900EG 825090 15.98 kg
WBT150X90054 825093 15.98 kg
DIAGRAMS

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,
misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x450bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x450eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x450s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x500ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x500bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x500eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x500s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x600ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x600bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x600eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x600s4
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x900ba
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x900bg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x900eg
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/caddy/products/efswbt150x900s4

North America Europe Europe APAC

+1.800.753.9221 Netherlands: Germany: Shanghai:
Option 1 — Customer Care +31 800-0200135 800 1890272 +86 212412 1618/19
Option 2 = Technical Support France: Other Countries: Sydney:

+33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404 +61 2 9751 8500
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- Our powerful portfolio of brands:

nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF

NVent e

© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of 14
their respective owners.

nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



